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River Ridge

2023 Outdoor Track & Field Calendar Hawks

Date Meet Name Location Depart Field Track Return

Mon, Feb 27 First Practice

Wed, Mar 15 North Thurston Public Schools
Jamboree

South Sound Stadium - North
Thurston HS, Olympia

3:30 PM 3:30 PM

Wed, Mar 22 River Ridge @ Timberline South Sound Stadium, Lacey

Mon, Mar 27 River Ridge @ Peninsula Roy Anderson Field, Gig Harbor 3:30 PM 3:30 PM

Wed, Apr 12 Central Kitsap & River Ridge @ Yelm Yelm HS, Yelm 3:30 PM 3:30 PM

Sat, Apr 15 Nike Union Athletics Club's South
Sound Classic

Sparks Stadium, Puyallup 10:00 AM 10:00 AM

Thu, Apr 20 Gig Harbor, River Ridge @ Capital Capital HS Track and Field, olympia 4:00 PM 4:00 PM

Fri, Apr 21 Chehalis Activators Invitational WF West High , chehalis

Thu, Apr 27 Capital, RRHS @ CK Cougar Stadium, Silverdale 3:30 PM 3:30 PM

Sat, Apr 29 63rd Shelton Invitational T&F Highclimber Stadium, Shelton 1:00 PM 12:00 PM

Tue, May 2 Bob Atwell Classic (Last JV Meet) South Sound Stadium, Lacey 3:30 PM

Wed, May 3 South Sound Froshowcase Ingersoll Stadium, Olympia 4:00 PM 4:00 PM

Fri, May 5 57th Shaner Invitational T&F Meet Tumwater District Stadium, Tumwater 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Thu, May 11 South Sound Conference
Championships - Day 1

South Sound Stadium - North
Thurston HS, Olympia

Sat, May 13 South Sound Conference
Championships - Day 2

South Sound Stadium - North
Thurston HS, Olympia

Wed, May 17 3A / 4A WCD3 & SWD4
Championships

Kent Meridian HS, Kent

Sat, May 27 WIAA 2A, 3A, 4A State
Championship Meet (HS)

Mount Tahoma Stadium, Tacoma 3:30 PM 3:30 PM

Visit https://www.athletic.net/ for meet results.
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